

## **Tariffs Notes:**

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include HST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

2022 Rates							
Hotel: Atlantica Hotel HalifaxProduct Code: VJ-PHEHX3							
Product Type: Standard							
Sr. Citizen					Child		
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	0 to 15
31-May-22	09-Oct-22	\$379	\$379	\$689	\$289	\$239	\$49

## Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Hotel: Hotel Halifax	Product Code: VJ- PHEDX3			
Product Type: Superior				

			Sr. Citizen				Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	0 to 15
31-May-22	28-Jun-22	\$499	\$499	\$899	\$379	\$319	\$49
29-Jun-22	09-Oct-22	\$529	\$529	\$969	\$399	\$339	\$49

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	න or න න	<b>+ +</b>
SINGLE	න or න න	+
TRIPLE	<b>\$</b> \$	
QUAD	\$\$	
YOUTH	\$\$	++++
CHILD	<b>\$</b> \$	++++